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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

FRA FRANCE 2.73 yes

        FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA CAYENNE CE 2000 R F      

        CABIT Clementine FRA PARIS EEE 2000 R F      

        MBIIM Solene FRA 28 LEVALLOIS 2001 R F      

        LAUVRAY Emma FRA 14 GRENOBLE PAR 2000 R F      

FRANCE 2 2.68 yes

        BOURREAU Agathe FRA BRON 2000 R F      

        GARNERI Elodie FRA VENISSIEUX 2000 L F      

        LAZES Nora FRA DORD PERIGO 2000 R F      

        VARELA Lea FRA ST GRATIEN 2001 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER GERMANY 2.85 yes

        LENTZ Helena GER Frankfurter TV 2000 R F      

        MAYER Lea GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000 R F      

        HEINZ Vanessa GER WÜ TSV Laupheim 2000 L F      

        LÖHR Lisa-Marie GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2000 R F      

GERMANY 2 2.150 yes

        GODDE Ella GER OFC Bonn 2001 R F      

        MÜLLER Jule Hanna GER NR EFG Essen 2000 R F      

        HILBRIG Viktoria GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000 R F      

        STOPPEL Jaqueline GER FC Tauberbischofshei 2000 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 2.34 yes

        MUHARI Eszter HUN MTK 2002 L F      

        KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 2000 R F      

        KARDOS Edina HUN Vasas 2000 R F      

        PETRI Renata HUN AVA 2000 R F      

HUNGARY 2 2.47 yes

        TURCSAK Bianka HUN BVSC 2001 F      

        GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 2000 R F      

        SZONDI Laura HUN BVSC 2000 F      

        BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 2000 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA ITALY 2.447 yes

        PARMESANI Francesca ITA unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2002 R F      

        CHERUBINI Francesca ITA TSGIU - A.S.D. San Giusto
Scherma

2003 R F      

        LIVI Rebecca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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JPN JAPAN 2.235 yes

        SATO Kotomi JPN 2001 L F      

        OYA Nichika JPN 2000 R F      

        KAGEYAMA Nonoka JPN 2000 R F      

        TERAYAMA Tamaki JPN 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 2.318 yes

        KROESE Katelijne NED SC Amsterdam 2001 L F      

        KOOIMAN Anne Clair NED SC Den Bosch 2000 R F      

        VAN ELDIK Caroline NED s.v. d'Artagnan 2000 R F      

        JANS Linda NED SC Den Bosch 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 2.50 yes

        KNAPIK Agata POL DOSiR Sokolnia Chorz 2000 R F      

        BRYCH Barbara POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000 L F      

        PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2000 R F      

        PERNACH Aleksandra POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000 F      

POLAND 2 2.138 yes

        WROBLEWSKA Agata POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2001 R F      

        KAWENCKA Ewa POL Piast Gliwice 2000 R F      

        MARUCHA WERONIKA POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2001 L F      

        STRZELCZYK Olga POL UKS MDK Olimp 2000 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 2.211 yes

        SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU CSS Tg. Mures 2000 L F      

        ENACHE Talida ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R F      

        LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2001 R F      

ROMANIA 2 2.318 yes

        CONSTANTINESCU
Cristina

ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002 R F      

        CONSTANTIN Andreea ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002 R F      

        STAN Irina ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 2.144 yes

        BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS National team 2002 R F      

        ANDREEVA Polina RUS National Team 2000 L F      

        BAVUGE Milen RUS National Team 2001 R F      

        MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS National team 2001 R F      

RUSSIA 2 2.42 yes

        MINNULLINA Ella RUS National team 2002 R F      

        SKOLYSHEVA Regina RUS National Team 2000 F      

        ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS National team 2000 R F      

        SHICHKINA Viktoria RUS National Team 2000 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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SUI SWITZERLAND 2.170 yes

        IZZO Iulia SUI SAL Lugano 2002 R F      

        LUNA Alessandra SUI 2000 R F      

        FAVRE Angeline SUI CES Sierre 2000 F      

        VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zuerich 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 2.151 yes

        SADOVA Dariia UKR Khmelnitskiy 2002 L F      

        CHORNIY Kateryna UKR KIEW 2001 R F      

        CONRAD Anastasiya UKR KIEW 2000 R F      

        CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR KIEW 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)



Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
13.11.2016

OFFICIAL

Epee female

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Lahn Katarina
Document ID: FE_FIE_0019
13.11.2016 15:51

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 034 0.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

2. 2 042 0.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

3. 2 047 0.0 HUN HUNGARY 2 yes

4. 2 050 0.0 POL POLAND yes

5. 2 068 0.0 FRA FRANCE 2 yes

6. 2 073 0.0 FRA FRANCE yes

7. 2 085 0.0 GER GERMANY yes

8. 2 138 0.0 POL POLAND 2 yes

9. 2 144 0.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

10. 2 150 0.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

11. 2 151 0.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

12. 2 170 0.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

13. 2 211 0.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

14. 2 235 0.0 JPN JAPAN yes

15. 2 318 0.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

16. 2 318 0.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

17. 2 447 0.0 ITA ITALY yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup (Heidenheim) Epee female U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Patrick Speder
Oleksadr Tykhomyrov

Marius Strzalka
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
13.11. 08:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

17 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup (Heidenheim) Epee female U17
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 HUNGARY HUN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sun 08:30

17 ITALY ITA D 26

16 ROMANIA 2 ROU V 45

  R: BLANK Karen Antonia (GER) / DRESCHER Tim (GER)

 

9 RUSSIA RUS

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 POLAND 2 POL

 

 

5 FRANCE 2 FRA

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 SWITZERLAND SUI

 

 

13 ROMANIA ROU

20 *** bye ***

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4 POLAND POL

 

Piste 3 Sun 09:30

HUNGARY HUN V 45

ROMANIA 2 ROU D 33

R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / BLANK Karen Antonia (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 09:00

RUSSIA RUS V 45

POLAND 2 POL D 22

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / PIPART Adeline (FRA)

Piste 5 Sun 09:00

FRANCE 2 FRA D 36

SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) / BECK Nina (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 09:00

ROMANIA ROU D 40

POLAND POL V 45

R: CONRAD Natascha (UKR) / VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 HUNGARY 2 HUN

30 *** bye ***

 

 

19 *** bye ***

14 JAPAN JPN

 

 

11 UKRAINE UKR

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 FRANCE FRA

 

 

7 GERMANY GER

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 GERMANY 2 GER

 

 

15 NETHERLANDS NED

18 *** bye ***

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2 RUSSIA 2 RUS

 

Piste 11 Sun 09:00

HUNGARY 2 HUN V 32

JAPAN JPN D 19

R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL) / GASPER Christian (GER)

Piste 14 Sun 09:00

UKRAINE UKR D 32

FRANCE FRA V 37

R: INCZE Aron (ROU) / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

Piste 17 Sun 09:00

GERMANY GER V 45

GERMANY 2 GER D 31

R: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

Piste 15 Sun 09:00

NETHERLANDS NED D 35

RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI) / SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 3 Sun 12:00

HUNGARY HUN V 45

SWITZERLAND (12) SUI D 34

R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

Piste 17 Sun 12:00

FRANCE (6) FRA D 42

GERMANY (7) GER V 45

R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL) / CONRAD Natascha (UKR)

  Piste 11 Sun 10:30

1 HUNGARY HUN D 35

8 RUSSIA (9) RUS V 45

  R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / BLANK Karen Antonia (GER)

  Piste 14 Sun 10:30

5 SWITZERLAND (12) SUI D 40

4 POLAND POL V 44

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / CONRAD Natascha (UKR)

  Piste 15 Sun 10:30

3 HUNGARY 2 HUN V 45

6 FRANCE FRA D 32

  R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 17 Sun 10:30

7 GERMANY GER D 42

2 RUSSIA 2 RUS V 43

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI) / INCZE Aron (ROU)

Piste 2 Sun 12:00

RUSSIA (9) RUS V 41

POLAND POL D 40

R: BECK Nina (GER) / INCZE Aron (ROU)

Piste 15 Sun 12:00

HUNGARY 2 HUN D 27

RUSSIA 2 RUS V 35

R: GASPER Christian (GER) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

Piste 17 Sun 15:00

RUSSIA (9) RUS V 45

RUSSIA 2 RUS D 32

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / DRESCHER Tim (GER)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 2 Sun 13:30

1 HUNGARY HUN V 45

2 GERMANY (7) GER D 38

  R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 10 Sun 13:30

1 SWITZERLAND (12) SUI D 28

2 FRANCE (6) FRA V 36

  R: BECK Nina (GER) / VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

  Piste 17 Sun 13:30

1 POLAND (4) POL D 37

2 HUNGARY 2 (3) HUN V 45

  R: GASPER Christian (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 5 Sun 12:00

POLAND 2 (8) POL D 37

FRANCE 2 (5) FRA V 45

R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 12:00

JAPAN (14) JPN V 45

GERMANY 2 (10) GER D 33

R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

1 ROMANIA 2 (16) ROU V 45

8 POLAND 2 POL D 40

  R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

5 FRANCE 2 FRA D 38

4 ROMANIA (13) ROU V 45

  R: BECK Nina (GER) / GASPER Christian (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:30

3 JAPAN (14) JPN D 39

6 UKRAINE (11) UKR V 44

  R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / DRESCHER Tim (GER)

  Piste 10 Sun 10:30

7 GERMANY 2 (10) GER D 34

2 NETHERLANDS (15) NED V 45

  R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)

Piste 11 Sun 12:00

ROMANIA 2 (16) ROU D 23

ROMANIA (13) ROU V 45

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / DRESCHER Tim (GER)

Piste 14 Sun 12:00

UKRAINE (11) UKR V 45

NETHERLANDS (15) NED D 35

R: BLANK Karen Antonia (GER) / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 13:30

ROMANIA (13) ROU V 45

UKRAINE (11) UKR D 31

R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA) / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon (SUI)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 11 Sun 13:30

1 FRANCE 2 (5) FRA V 44

2 JAPAN (14) JPN D 42

  R: CONRAD Natascha (UKR) / BLANK Karen Antonia (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:30

1 POLAND 2 (8) POL V 45

2 GERMANY 2 (10) GER D 44

  R: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) / INCZE Aron (ROU)

  Piste 14 Sun 13:30

1 ROMANIA 2 (16) ROU D 41

2 NETHERLANDS (15) NED V 45

  R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS) / MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 3 R: BLANK Karen Antonia, GER / DRESCHER Tim, GER

ROMANIA 2 45 26 ITALY

STAN Irina 4 4 3 3 LIVI Rebecca

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 6 10 5 2 CHERUBINI Francesca

CONSTANTIN Andreea 5 15 6 1 PARMESANI Francesca

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 20 8 2 LIVI Rebecca

STAN Irina 2 22 12 4 PARMESANI Francesca

CONSTANTIN Andreea 8 30 15 3 CHERUBINI Francesca

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 0 30 15 0 PARMESANI Francesca

CONSTANTIN Andreea 10 40 18 3 LIVI Rebecca

STAN Irina 5 45 26 8 CHERUBINI Francesca

Table of 16

09:30 | Piste 3 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / BLANK Karen Antonia, GER

ROMANIA 2 33 45 HUNGARY

CONSTANTIN Andreea 4 4 4 4 PETRI Renata

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3 7 9 5 MUHARI Eszter

STAN Irina 4 11 15 6 KAZAR Dora

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 4 15 20 5 PETRI Renata

CONSTANTIN Andreea 5 20 21 1 KAZAR Dora

STAN Irina 2 22 26 5 MUHARI Eszter

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3 25 31 5 KARDOS Edina

STAN Irina 4 29 37 6 PETRI Renata

CONSTANTIN Andreea 4 33 45 8 MUHARI Eszter

09:00 | Piste 2 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / PIPART Adeline, FRA

POLAND 2 22 45 RUSSIA

KAWENCKA Ewa 1 1 5 5 BAVUGE Milen

MARUCHA WERONIKA 4 5 10 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

WROBLEWSKA Agata 1 6 11 1 ANDREEVA Polina

MARUCHA WERONIKA 2 8 20 9 BAVUGE Milen

STRZELCZYK Olga 1 9 25 5 ANDREEVA Polina

WROBLEWSKA Agata 5 14 30 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

MARUCHA WERONIKA 2 16 32 2 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

WROBLEWSKA Agata 4 20 40 8 BAVUGE Milen

STRZELCZYK Olga 2 22 45 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
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09:00 | Piste 5 R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / BECK Nina, GER

SWITZERLAND 45 36 FRANCE 2

VILLIGER Elin 0 0 0 0 GARNERI Elodie

FAVRE Angeline 6 6 4 4 LAZES Nora

IZZO Iulia 5 11 9 5 BOURREAU Agathe

VILLIGER Elin 3 14 11 2 LAZES Nora

LUNA Alessandra 3 17 18 7 GARNERI Elodie

FAVRE Angeline 10 27 22 4 BOURREAU Agathe

LUNA Alessandra 5 32 28 6 VARELA Lea

VILLIGER Elin 4 36 30 2 BOURREAU Agathe

FAVRE Angeline 9 45 36 6 GARNERI Elodie

09:00 | Piste 10 R: CONRAD Natascha, UKR / VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS

POLAND 45 40 ROMANIA

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 2 2 2 2 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

BRYCH Barbara 7 9 5 3 LEONTE Mihaela

KNAPIK Agata 2 11 11 6 ENACHE Talida

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 8 19 15 4 LEONTE Mihaela

KNAPIK Agata 6 25 21 6 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

BRYCH Barbara 4 29 25 4 ENACHE Talida

KNAPIK Agata 6 35 31 6 LEONTE Mihaela

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 39 35 4 ENACHE Talida

BRYCH Barbara 6 45 40 5 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

09:00 | Piste 11 R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL / GASPER Christian, GER

JAPAN 19 32 HUNGARY 2

TERAYAMA Tamaki 1 1 5 5 BORSODY Emma

OYA Nichika 2 3 8 3 GNAM Tamara

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 2 5 8 0 TURCSAK Bianka

OYA Nichika 5 10 13 5 BORSODY Emma

TERAYAMA Tamaki 2 12 17 4 TURCSAK Bianka

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 0 12 17 0 GNAM Tamara

OYA Nichika 4 16 20 3 TURCSAK Bianka

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 2 18 20 0 BORSODY Emma

TERAYAMA Tamaki 1 19 32 12 GNAM Tamara

09:00 | Piste 14 R: INCZE Aron, ROU / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER

FRANCE 37 32 UKRAINE

LAUVRAY Emma 5 5 5 5 CHORNIY Kateryna

MBIIM Solene 2 7 8 3 SADOVA Dariia

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2 9 10 2 CONRAD Anastasiya

LAUVRAY Emma 1 10 11 1 SADOVA Dariia

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2 12 14 3 CHORNIY Kateryna

MBIIM Solene 0 12 14 0 CONRAD Anastasiya

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 7 19 18 4 SADOVA Dariia

LAUVRAY Emma 4 23 21 3 CONRAD Anastasiya

MBIIM Solene 14 37 32 11 CHORNIY Kateryna
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09:00 | Piste 17 R: VANDENBERK Florian, BEL / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

GERMANY 2 31 45 GERMANY

HILBRIG Viktoria 4 4 5 5 HEINZ Vanessa

STOPPEL Jaqueline 0 4 8 3 MAYER Lea

MÜLLER Jule Hanna 3 7 13 5 LENTZ Helena

STOPPEL Jaqueline 0 7 13 0 HEINZ Vanessa

HILBRIG Viktoria 11 18 25 12 LENTZ Helena

MÜLLER Jule Hanna 1 19 30 5 MAYER Lea

GODDE Ella 4 23 32 2 LÖHR Lisa-Marie

MÜLLER Jule Hanna 3 26 38 6 HEINZ Vanessa

HILBRIG Viktoria 5 31 45 7 MAYER Lea

09:00 | Piste 15 R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI / SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA

RUSSIA 2 45 35 NETHERLANDS

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 4 4 1 1 VAN ELDIK Caroline

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 2 6 3 2 JANS Linda

MINNULLINA Ella 4 10 5 2 KOOIMAN Anne Clair

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 6 16 11 6 JANS Linda

MINNULLINA Ella 7 23 18 7 VAN ELDIK Caroline

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 6 29 21 3 KOOIMAN Anne Clair

SHICHKINA Viktoria 6 35 24 3 JANS Linda

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 5 40 30 6 KOOIMAN Anne Clair

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 45 35 5 VAN ELDIK Caroline
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Table 9-16

10:30 | Piste 2 R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER

POLAND 2 40 45 ROMANIA 2

WROBLEWSKA Agata 5 5 3 3 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

STRZELCZYK Olga 3 8 8 5 CONSTANTIN Andreea

MARUCHA WERONIKA 3 11 8 0 STAN Irina

STRZELCZYK Olga 4 15 14 6 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

WROBLEWSKA Agata 0 15 14 0 STAN Irina

MARUCHA WERONIKA 6 21 23 9 CONSTANTIN Andreea

KAWENCKA Ewa 6 27 30 7 STAN Irina

MARUCHA WERONIKA 7 34 34 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

WROBLEWSKA Agata 6 40 45 11 CONSTANTIN Andreea

10:30 | Piste 3 R: BECK Nina, GER / GASPER Christian, GER

ROMANIA 45 38 FRANCE 2

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 0 0 2 2 VARELA Lea

LEONTE Mihaela 6 6 6 4 LAZES Nora

ENACHE Talida 5 11 10 4 GARNERI Elodie

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 3 14 13 3 LAZES Nora

ENACHE Talida 7 21 16 3 VARELA Lea

LEONTE Mihaela 5 26 24 8 GARNERI Elodie

ENACHE Talida 4 30 27 3 LAZES Nora

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 35 30 3 GARNERI Elodie

LEONTE Mihaela 10 45 38 8 VARELA Lea

10:30 | Piste 5 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / DRESCHER Tim, GER

UKRAINE 44 39 JAPAN

CHORNIY Kateryna 5 5 0 0 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

SADOVA Dariia 3 8 4 4 OYA Nichika

CONRAD Anastasiya 3 11 5 1 SATO Kotomi

SADOVA Dariia 3 14 7 2 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

CHORNIY Kateryna 11 25 12 5 SATO Kotomi

CONRAD Anastasiya 4 29 17 5 OYA Nichika

SADOVA Dariia 3 32 21 4 SATO Kotomi

CONRAD Anastasiya 5 37 27 6 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

CHORNIY Kateryna 7 44 39 12 TERAYAMA Tamaki

10:30 | Piste 10 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA

NETHERLANDS 45 34 GERMANY 2

VAN ELDIK Caroline 5 5 0 0 MÜLLER Jule Hanna

JANS Linda 5 10 4 4 HILBRIG Viktoria

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 5 15 8 4 GODDE Ella

JANS Linda 2 17 9 1 MÜLLER Jule Hanna

VAN ELDIK Caroline 7 24 15 6 GODDE Ella

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 4 28 20 5 HILBRIG Viktoria

JANS Linda 5 33 24 4 GODDE Ella

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 1 34 25 1 MÜLLER Jule Hanna

VAN ELDIK Caroline 11 45 34 9 HILBRIG Viktoria
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10:30 | Piste 11 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / BLANK Karen Antonia, GER

RUSSIA 45 35 HUNGARY

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 0 0 3 3 PETRI Renata

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 3 3 5 2 MUHARI Eszter

BAVUGE Milen 7 10 9 4 KAZAR Dora

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 2 12 13 4 PETRI Renata

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 9 21 18 5 KARDOS Edina

BAVUGE Milen 9 30 24 6 MUHARI Eszter

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 3 33 29 5 KAZAR Dora

BAVUGE Milen 7 40 32 3 PETRI Renata

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 45 35 3 MUHARI Eszter

10:30 | Piste 14 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / CONRAD Natascha, UKR

POLAND 44 40 SWITZERLAND

BRYCH Barbara 3 3 3 3 LUNA Alessandra

KNAPIK Agata 5 8 9 6 FAVRE Angeline

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 1 9 14 5 VILLIGER Elin

KNAPIK Agata 6 15 18 4 LUNA Alessandra

BRYCH Barbara 9 24 23 5 VILLIGER Elin

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 28 26 3 FAVRE Angeline

KNAPIK Agata 5 33 29 3 VILLIGER Elin

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 3 36 30 1 LUNA Alessandra

BRYCH Barbara 8 44 40 10 FAVRE Angeline

10:30 | Piste 15 R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

FRANCE 32 45 HUNGARY 2

CABIT Clementine 3 3 5 5 GNAM Tamara

MBIIM Solene 3 6 5 0 TURCSAK Bianka

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 1 7 15 10 BORSODY Emma

LAUVRAY Emma 2 9 20 5 TURCSAK Bianka

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 2 11 15 -5 GNAM Tamara

MBIIM Solene 5 16 30 15 BORSODY Emma

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 6 22 33 3 SZONDI Laura

CABIT Clementine 3 25 39 6 BORSODY Emma

MBIIM Solene 7 32 45 6 GNAM Tamara

10:30 | Piste 17 R: AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI / INCZE Aron, ROU

RUSSIA 2 43 42 GERMANY

SHICHKINA Viktoria 4 4 2 2 HEINZ Vanessa

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 6 10 3 1 MAYER Lea

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 15 11 8 LÖHR Lisa-Marie

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 0 15 11 0 HEINZ Vanessa

SHICHKINA Viktoria 5 20 17 6 LÖHR Lisa-Marie

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 3 23 20 3 MAYER Lea

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 2 25 23 3 LÖHR Lisa-Marie

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 6 31 27 4 HEINZ Vanessa

SHICHKINA Viktoria 12 43 42 15 MAYER Lea
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 2 R: BECK Nina, GER / INCZE Aron, ROU

POLAND 40 41 RUSSIA

BRYCH Barbara 3 3 5 5 BAVUGE Milen

KNAPIK Agata 5 8 10 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 12 13 3 ANDREEVA Polina

KNAPIK Agata 4 16 20 7 BAVUGE Milen

BRYCH Barbara 3 19 21 1 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 23 22 1 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KNAPIK Agata 5 28 27 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

PAWLOWSKA Dominika 4 32 29 2 BAVUGE Milen

BRYCH Barbara 8 40 41 12 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

12:00 | Piste 15 R: GASPER Christian, GER / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

RUSSIA 2 35 27 HUNGARY 2

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 3 3 2 2 GNAM Tamara

SHICHKINA Viktoria 0 3 2 0 TURCSAK Bianka

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 0 3 3 1 BORSODY Emma

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 1 4 3 0 TURCSAK Bianka

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 3 7 4 1 GNAM Tamara

SHICHKINA Viktoria 4 11 5 1 BORSODY Emma

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 2 13 10 5 TURCSAK Bianka

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 7 20 13 3 BORSODY Emma

SHICHKINA Viktoria 15 35 27 14 GNAM Tamara
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Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 3 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

SWITZERLAND 34 45 HUNGARY

FAVRE Angeline 2 2 5 5 MUHARI Eszter

IZZO Iulia 3 5 10 5 PETRI Renata

VILLIGER Elin 4 9 15 5 KARDOS Edina

IZZO Iulia 5 14 18 3 MUHARI Eszter

FAVRE Angeline 3 17 23 5 KARDOS Edina

LUNA Alessandra 4 21 30 7 PETRI Renata

IZZO Iulia 2 23 35 5 KARDOS Edina

LUNA Alessandra 7 30 40 5 KAZAR Dora

FAVRE Angeline 4 34 45 5 PETRI Renata

12:00 | Piste 17 R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL / CONRAD Natascha, UKR

GERMANY 45 42 FRANCE

MAYER Lea 5 5 4 4 MBIIM Solene

LENTZ Helena 5 10 9 5 LAUVRAY Emma

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 1 11 9 0 FALGAYRETTES Valoria

LENTZ Helena 6 17 14 5 MBIIM Solene

MAYER Lea 8 25 17 3 CABIT Clementine

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 5 30 25 8 LAUVRAY Emma

LENTZ Helena 3 33 29 4 CABIT Clementine

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 4 37 33 4 MBIIM Solene

MAYER Lea 8 45 42 9 LAUVRAY Emma
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Table 13-16

12:00 | Piste 5 R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI

FRANCE 2 45 37 POLAND 2

BOURREAU Agathe 5 5 3 3 MARUCHA WERONIKA

VARELA Lea 3 8 3 0 WROBLEWSKA Agata

LAZES Nora 2 10 6 3 KAWENCKA Ewa

VARELA Lea 7 17 8 2 MARUCHA WERONIKA

BOURREAU Agathe 8 25 17 9 KAWENCKA Ewa

LAZES Nora 4 29 20 3 WROBLEWSKA Agata

VARELA Lea 6 35 23 3 KAWENCKA Ewa

LAZES Nora 5 40 29 6 MARUCHA WERONIKA

BOURREAU Agathe 5 45 37 8 WROBLEWSKA Agata

12:00 | Piste 10 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA

GERMANY 2 33 45 JAPAN

GODDE Ella 4 4 5 5 OYA Nichika

HILBRIG Viktoria 2 6 9 4 TERAYAMA Tamaki

STOPPEL Jaqueline 0 6 14 5 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

GODDE Ella 5 11 20 6 TERAYAMA Tamaki

STOPPEL Jaqueline 3 14 27 7 OYA Nichika

HILBRIG Viktoria 4 18 32 5 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

MÜLLER Jule Hanna 5 23 35 3 TERAYAMA Tamaki

GODDE Ella 5 28 40 5 KAGEYAMA Nonoka

HILBRIG Viktoria 5 33 45 5 OYA Nichika
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Table 9-12

12:00 | Piste 11 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / DRESCHER Tim, GER

ROMANIA 45 23 ROMANIA 2

ENACHE Talida 5 5 1 1 STAN Irina

LEONTE Mihaela 5 10 2 1 CONSTANTIN Andreea

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 15 4 2 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

LEONTE Mihaela 5 20 4 0 STAN Irina

ENACHE Talida 5 25 5 1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 30 9 4 CONSTANTIN Andreea

LEONTE Mihaela 5 35 13 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

SCHLIER Zsuzsa 5 40 16 3 STAN Irina

ENACHE Talida 5 45 23 7 CONSTANTIN Andreea

12:00 | Piste 14 R: BLANK Karen Antonia, GER / SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER

NETHERLANDS 35 45 UKRAINE

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 5 5 3 3 CHORNIY Kateryna

VAN ELDIK Caroline 4 9 10 7 CONRAD Anastasiya

KROESE Katelijne 1 10 15 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 2 12 15 0 CONRAD Anastasiya

KROESE Katelijne 1 13 25 10 CHORNIY Kateryna

VAN ELDIK Caroline 3 16 30 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

JANS Linda 5 21 35 5 CONRAD Anastasiya

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 5 26 40 5 CHERNYSHOVA Anna

VAN ELDIK Caroline 9 35 45 5 CHORNIY Kateryna

Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste 17 R: GASPER Christian, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

HUNGARY 2 45 37 POLAND

BORSODY Emma 3 3 5 5 BRYCH Barbara

GNAM Tamara 7 10 9 4 KNAPIK Agata

TURCSAK Bianka 2 12 9 0 PAWLOWSKA Dominika

BORSODY Emma 8 20 12 3 KNAPIK Agata

TURCSAK Bianka 2 22 17 5 BRYCH Barbara

GNAM Tamara 8 30 22 5 PAWLOWSKA Dominika

TURCSAK Bianka 5 35 25 3 KNAPIK Agata

BORSODY Emma 5 40 30 5 PAWLOWSKA Dominika

GNAM Tamara 5 45 37 7 BRYCH Barbara
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste 2 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

GERMANY 38 45 HUNGARY

MAYER Lea 5 5 2 2 PETRI Renata

HEINZ Vanessa 5 10 6 4 KARDOS Edina

LENTZ Helena 4 14 10 4 MUHARI Eszter

MAYER Lea 6 20 16 6 KARDOS Edina

LENTZ Helena 3 23 24 8 PETRI Renata

HEINZ Vanessa 2 25 30 6 MUHARI Eszter

LÖHR Lisa-Marie 6 31 33 3 KARDOS Edina

MAYER Lea 3 34 39 6 MUHARI Eszter

HEINZ Vanessa 4 38 45 6 PETRI Renata

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste 10 R: BECK Nina, GER / VANDENBERK Florian, BEL

FRANCE 36 28 SWITZERLAND

LAUVRAY Emma 5 5 2 2 LUNA Alessandra

MBIIM Solene 0 5 3 1 FAVRE Angeline

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 1 6 6 3 IZZO Iulia

MBIIM Solene 3 9 10 4 LUNA Alessandra

LAUVRAY Emma 5 14 14 4 IZZO Iulia

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 0 14 14 0 FAVRE Angeline

MBIIM Solene 7 21 18 4 IZZO Iulia

FALGAYRETTES Valoria 4 25 20 2 LUNA Alessandra

LAUVRAY Emma 11 36 28 8 FAVRE Angeline

Place 15/16

13:30 | Piste 5 R: BEKEFI Daniel, HUN / INCZE Aron, ROU

GERMANY 2 44 45 POLAND 2

HILBRIG Viktoria 4 4 5 5 MARUCHA WERONIKA

MÜLLER Jule Hanna 6 10 10 5 WROBLEWSKA Agata

GODDE Ella 1 11 15 5 KAWENCKA Ewa

STOPPEL Jaqueline 4 15 19 4 MARUCHA WERONIKA

HILBRIG Viktoria 10 25 24 5 KAWENCKA Ewa

GODDE Ella 4 29 30 6 WROBLEWSKA Agata

STOPPEL Jaqueline 0 29 32 2 KAWENCKA Ewa

GODDE Ella 2 31 36 4 MARUCHA WERONIKA

HILBRIG Viktoria 13 44 45 9 WROBLEWSKA Agata
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Place 13/14

13:30 | Piste 11 R: CONRAD Natascha, UKR / BLANK Karen Antonia, GER

JAPAN 42 44 FRANCE 2

OYA Nichika 5 5 4 4 GARNERI Elodie

TERAYAMA Tamaki 5 10 7 3 VARELA Lea

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 1 11 8 1 LAZES Nora

TERAYAMA Tamaki 6 17 17 9 GARNERI Elodie

OYA Nichika 2 19 20 3 LAZES Nora

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 2 21 22 2 VARELA Lea

TERAYAMA Tamaki 5 26 25 3 LAZES Nora

KAGEYAMA Nonoka 5 31 33 8 GARNERI Elodie

OYA Nichika 11 42 44 11 VARELA Lea

Place 11/12

13:30 | Piste 14 R: VESELOVSKIY Fedor, RUS / MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL

NETHERLANDS 45 41 ROMANIA 2

VAN ELDIK Caroline 4 4 4 4 STAN Irina

KROESE Katelijne 3 7 8 4 CONSTANTIN Andreea

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 6 13 11 3 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

KROESE Katelijne 7 20 19 8 STAN Irina

JANS Linda 3 23 28 9 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 6 29 30 2 CONSTANTIN Andreea

KROESE Katelijne 2 31 35 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

KOOIMAN Anne Clair 0 31 35 0 STAN Irina

JANS Linda 14 45 41 6 CONSTANTIN Andreea

Place 9/10

13:30 | Piste 15 R: SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA / AMEZ-DROZ Lèon, SUI

UKRAINE 31 45 ROMANIA

CHORNIY Kateryna 4 4 3 3 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 7 8 5 ENACHE Talida

CONRAD Anastasiya 1 8 12 4 LEONTE Mihaela

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2 10 17 5 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

CHORNIY Kateryna 7 17 23 6 LEONTE Mihaela

CONRAD Anastasiya 2 19 30 7 ENACHE Talida

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 22 35 5 LEONTE Mihaela

CONRAD Anastasiya 5 27 39 4 SCHLIER Zsuzsa

CHORNIY Kateryna 4 31 45 6 ENACHE Talida
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Finale

15:00 | Piste 17 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / DRESCHER Tim, GER

RUSSIA 2 32 45 RUSSIA

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 5 4 4 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

SHICHKINA Viktoria 5 10 10 6 ANDREEVA Polina

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 4 14 13 3 BAVUGE Milen

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 0 14 13 0 ANDREEVA Polina

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 2 16 25 12 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

SHICHKINA Viktoria 2 18 30 5 BAVUGE Milen

SKOLYSHEVA Regina 5 23 35 5 ANDREEVA Polina

ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 6 29 40 5 BAVUGE Milen

SHICHKINA Viktoria 3 32 45 5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS National team 2002

          ANDREEVA Polina RUS National Team 2000

          BAVUGE Milen RUS National Team 2001

          MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS National team 2001

2 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          MINNULLINA Ella RUS National team 2002

          SKOLYSHEVA Regina RUS National Team 2000

          ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS National team 2000

          SHICHKINA Viktoria RUS National Team 2000

3 HUN HUNGARY 2  

          TURCSAK Bianka HUN BVSC 2001

          GNAM Tamara HUN TSC 2000

          SZONDI Laura HUN BVSC 2000

          BORSODY Emma HUN BVSC 2000

4 POL POLAND  

          KNAPIK Agata POL DOSiR Sokolnia Chorz 2000

          BRYCH Barbara POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000

          PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2000

          PERNACH Aleksandra POL UKS Wolodyjowski 2000

5 HUN HUNGARY  

          MUHARI Eszter HUN MTK 2002

          KAZAR Dora HUN AVA 2000

          KARDOS Edina HUN Vasas 2000

          PETRI Renata HUN AVA 2000

6 GER GERMANY  

          LENTZ Helena GER Frankfurter TV 2000

          MAYER Lea GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000

          HEINZ Vanessa GER WÜ TSV Laupheim 2000

          LÖHR Lisa-Marie GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2000

7 FRA FRANCE  

          FALGAYRETTES Valoria FRA CAYENNE CE 2000

          CABIT Clementine FRA PARIS EEE 2000

          MBIIM Solene FRA 28 LEVALLOIS 2001

          LAUVRAY Emma FRA 14 GRENOBLE PAR 2000

8 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          IZZO Iulia SUI SAL Lugano 2002

          LUNA Alessandra SUI 2000

          FAVRE Angeline SUI CES Sierre 2000

          VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zuerich 2001

9 ROU ROMANIA  

          SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU CSS Tg. Mures 2000

          ENACHE Talida ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001

          LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2001

10 UKR UKRAINE  

          SADOVA Dariia UKR Khmelnitskiy 2002
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Place Nation Name Club yob

          CHORNIY Kateryna UKR KIEW 2001

          CONRAD Anastasiya UKR KIEW 2000

          CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR KIEW 2002

11 NED NETHERLANDS  

          KROESE Katelijne NED SC Amsterdam 2001

          KOOIMAN Anne Clair NED SC Den Bosch 2000

          VAN ELDIK Caroline NED s.v. d'Artagnan 2000

          JANS Linda NED SC Den Bosch 2001

12 ROU ROMANIA 2  

          CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002

          CONSTANTIN Andreea ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002

          STAN Irina ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002

13 FRA FRANCE 2  

          BOURREAU Agathe FRA BRON 2000

          GARNERI Elodie FRA VENISSIEUX 2000

          LAZES Nora FRA DORD PERIGO 2000

          VARELA Lea FRA ST GRATIEN 2001

14 JPN JAPAN  

          SATO Kotomi JPN 2001

          OYA Nichika JPN 2000

          KAGEYAMA Nonoka JPN 2000

          TERAYAMA Tamaki JPN 2002

15 POL POLAND 2  

          WROBLEWSKA Agata POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2001

          KAWENCKA Ewa POL Piast Gliwice 2000

          MARUCHA WERONIKA POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2001

          STRZELCZYK Olga POL UKS MDK Olimp 2000

16 GER GERMANY 2  

          GODDE Ella GER OFC Bonn 2001

          MÜLLER Jule Hanna GER NR EFG Essen 2000

          HILBRIG Viktoria GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000

          STOPPEL Jaqueline GER FC Tauberbischofshei 2000

Table of 32

17 ITA ITALY  

          PARMESANI Francesca ITA unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2002

          CHERUBINI Francesca ITA TSGIU - A.S.D. San Giusto Scherma 2003

          LIVI Rebecca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL VANDENBERK
Florian

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

FRA JAHNKE Matthieu 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SAN-JOSE Julien 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

PIPART Adeline 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER D CN DRESCHER Tim 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

D CN SCHALLENKAMMER
Lisa

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN BECKER Lukas
Marius

0 0 0

CN CN GASPER Christian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

KRAUSE Dirk 0 0 0

BECK Nina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B BLANK Karen
Antonia

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN BURCKHARDT Lea 0 0 0

D CARDUCCI Lilia 0 0 0

EHLER Alexandra 0 0 0

CN HAENSCHKE Louis
Albert

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

D HANSCHKE Amelie 0 0 0

D HORNISCHER Anna 0 0 0

D JONAS Anna 0 0 0

D RIEDMÜLLER
Vanessa

0 0 0

CN WECKARDT Sonja 0 0 0

WEITBRECHT
Sophia

0 0 0

HUN BEKEFI Daniel 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B SZENTIRMAI Rita 0 0 0

POL MALCHARCZYK
Anna

0 0 0

MIELNICZEK Ignacy 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ROU INCZE Aron 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RUS VESELOVSKIY
Fedor

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI D AMEZ-DROZ Lèon 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR CONRAD Natascha 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

29 Referees
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Medalist

Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat National team 2001

Silver GER HILBRIG Viktoria WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2000

Bronze RUS ZHARKOVA Evgeniya National team 2000

Bronze HUN GNAM Tamara TSC 2000

Epee female Team U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      BALYAGINA Anastasiya National team 2002

      ANDREEVA Polina National Team 2000

      BAVUGE Milen National Team 2001

      MURTAZAEVA Aizanat National team 2001

Silver RUS RUSSIA 2  

      MINNULLINA Ella National team 2002

      SKOLYSHEVA Regina National Team 2000

      ZHARKOVA Evgeniya National team 2000

      SHICHKINA Viktoria National Team 2000

Bronze HUN HUNGARY 2  

      TURCSAK Bianka BVSC 2001

      GNAM Tamara TSC 2000

      SZONDI Laura BVSC 2000

      BORSODY Emma BVSC 2000


